*
Replacement Parts
AC Coils — For INNOVA Heavy Duty Starters
Selection
f
o8£
»€
15 »jo E1— Q

^^
Magnetic Motor Controls
NEMA Catalog Numbering System
General
H
2"
l
1
ESP 1
Currer
Three
A —
Cla"
B —
17 — Combination Starter Size C —
(Non Fusible, Fusible) D —
18 Combination Starter C — 0 Model !
25-£ve™er> " - ^&1P "- '— P"'S 6 =
Combination Starter ' ~ 2, Slze °~* H —
(Non Fusible, Fusible) £ - 2 1* S - ESP100 size 0-37 j _"-sSEZ =f ;-K=SS,,-
(Circuit Breaker) * ~ *. slze °~5 M -
K — 4X1 c
M — 6 92 — Standard Width X —
N — 7 82 — Extra Wide Y -
p — 8 72 Horizontal Z —
Compact
B — NEMA 1
F — NEMA 4X
N — NEMA 12
N — Convertible to 3/3R
W — NEMA 4/4X Stainless
DO
it Range5'
Phase
'/i-1
<A-3
3-6
2^-10
9-18
13-27
20-40
22-45
30-60
45-90
57-115
67-135
100-210
200-540
420-820
420-1220
1 1
14 — Across the Line NEMA
Motor Starter ESP 1
22 — Reversing NEMA Motor Currer
DO
it Ranqef Pi
Starter 2
40 — Across the Line NEMA ih.eo Piwsu
Magnetic Contactor A — Va-1
43 — Reversing NEMA Magnetic B — Xi-3
Contactor C — 3-6 5
D — 2/-10
E — 9-18
- - F -
— 00 Mnriel G —
n H
13-27
20-40
22-45
— 1 ' - Innova Plus j _ 3Q_60
— l/i & IP s'ze 0-3 X7 1 — 2 power poles, 1 phase K — 45-90
_ 2 G — Compact size 00 3 _ 3 power poles, 3 phase L — 57-115